
1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

A B C D E F G H

MONK FRYSTON AND SAXTON COFE PRIMARY SCHOOLS

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR 

LOCAL GOVERNING BODY MTGS 2019/20

GOVERNOR 23/09/2019 04/11/2019 20/01/2020 02/03/2020 20/05/2020 01/07/2020

Rick Weights Executive Headteacher P P P P P P

Val Law Staff P P P P P P

Abby Mansbridge-Beard Parent (Monk Fryston) P P P P P P

Laura Southern Parent (Saxton) A P A P P P

Sarah Fawcett Foundation Governor P A P A P P

Janet Marshall Foundation (ex-officio) Saxton P P P A P P

Peter Roberts Foundation (ex officio) Monk Fryston X P P A P A

Katie Taylor Trust Appointed P P P P P P

Tracy Pickles Trust Appointed P P P P P P

Claire Westmoreland (resigned) Trust Appointed P A X X X X

Ann Jesty Trust Appointed A P P P P P

P= present
A = apologies with consent

NC = absent, no apologies

X = not in post


