	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	MONK FRYSTON AND SAXTON COFE PRIMARY SCHOOLS							
2								
3								
4	ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR							
5	LOCAL GOVERNING BODY MTGS 2019	20						
6		GOVERNOR	23/09/2019	<u>04/11/2019</u>	20/01/2020	02/03/2020	20/05/2020	01/07/2020
7	Rick Weights	Executive Headteacher	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ρ	Ρ
8	Val Law	Staff	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р
9	Abby Mansbridge-Beard	Parent (Monk Fryston)	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ρ
10	Laura Southern	Parent (Saxton)	A	Р	А	Р	Ρ	Ρ
11	Sarah Fawcett	Foundation Governor	Р	А	Р	А	Ρ	Ρ
12	Janet Marshall	Foundation (ex-officio) Saxton	Р	Р	Р	А	Ρ	Ρ
13	Peter Roberts	Foundation (ex officio) Monk Fryston	Х	Р	Р	А	Ρ	Α
14	Katie Taylor	Trust Appointed	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ρ
15	Tracy Pickles	Trust Appointed	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ρ	Ρ
16	Claire Westmoreland (resigned)	Trust Appointed	Р	А	Х	Х	Х	Х
17	Ann Jesty	Trust Appointed	A	Р	Р	Р	Ρ	Ρ
18		· · · ·						
19	P= present							
20	A = apologies with consent							
21	NC = absent, no apologies							
22	X = not in post							